
2 

d 8I4 )31, TT (NTH) cmpdi Central Mine Plañning & Design institute LimitedIA Subsidiary of Coal India Limiled Goy of India Public Sector Undertaking Hq- Gondwana Place, Kanke Road, Rantchi - B34 031, Jharkhand (INDIA} 
In A Mn Ratna Company Offiçe f th 3a 051Jharkhand (INDIA}

Regional Institute -iV,Kasturba Nagar, Jaripatka. Nagpur-A40014 
NIT No.: CMPDI/RINICE 418(N)/2021/2-2232 CORPORATE INDEX NO, U14292JH1975GOI001223 

Date: 29.11.2021 

Notice Inviting TenderITENDER NOTICE NO. :06 of 2021-22 Date: 29.11.20211. Tenders are invited on-line under single cover system on the website https://coalindiatenders.nic.in from the eligible bidders having Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) issued from any agency authorized by Controller of Certifying Authority (CCA), Govt. of India and which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate of CCA, for the following work: 
Description of work Location Estimated Cost of 

Work (Including 

GST) 
(In Rs.) 

Earnest Money 
(In Rs.) 

Period of 

Completion 
(In Days) 

Annual maintenance contract of plumbing
general repair, upkeeping works electrical 
works of office and CMPDI residential quarters 
of Ekta Nagar Exploration camp of CMPDI RI-

Bidder to Submit 
Bid Securing 

Nagpur 22,05,463/ declaration. (As 

per Annexure 
XVII) 

IV WCL 730 at Colony Ektanagar 
Bhadrawati.Chandrapur, Maharashtra (For Two 
Years. For FY 2022-2024) 
Estimate of tender is primarily based on Market Rate Analysis and CPWD SOR 2018. The contractor is advised to 
quote the price based on percentage above/below and item rate as applicable as per current market rate excluding the impact of GST. 

(). For Site visit of location of work, the prospective bidder(s) may contact 
Tender inviting authority 

HOD(CIVIL) 
CMPDI, RI-IV,Nagpur-440014 Landline No.0712-2642533 
Mobile No. 8055844564/ 9421995390 

Contact Person(s)/Tender Dealing 
Officer(s) 

Shri Jamboo Kumar Jain, 

Deputy Manager (Civil) Mobile No. 9680047579 

Time Schedule of Tender: 
Particulars 

Tender e-Publication date 
Document download start date 
Document download end date 
Bid Submission start date 
Bid submission end date 
Start date for seeking Clarification on-line
Last date for seeking Clarification on-ine 
Date of Pre-bid meeting (if anyY)_ 
Bid Opening date 

2. 

SI. No Date Time 
09.00 Hours a. 01.12.2021

01.12.2021 09.00 Hours 
10.12.2021 17.00 Hours 

d. 01.12.2021 09.00 Hours 
. 10.12.2021 17.00 Hours 

01.12.2021
04.12.2021

09.00 Hours 
17.00 Hours 

n. NA 

11.12.2021 17.00 Hours 

HOD (CIVIL) 
CMPDIL RI-IV NAGPUR 

Distribution:
. GM(C), CMPDI, HQ, Ranchi. 
2. HOD(Civil), CMPDIL, RI-I, II, lI, V, VI, VI1 
3. GM(Civil), & GM(GSD), WCL, HQ, Coal Estate, Nagpur 
4. Staff Officer(Civil), WCL, Nagpur Area, Nagpur 
5. Olc, Durgapur, Anandwan, Murpar, RI-IV, CMPDI, Nagpur. 
6. HODE&M), HOD (Finance),HOD(P&A) & HOD (Exploration), RIV, CMPDI, Nagpur. 
7. TS to RD for RD's information please 
8. Notice board in RI-IV, CMPDI, Nagpur 

Vith a request to display 
on notice boards 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

